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FIMM Combined Examination (FCE) Schedule for July, August and September 

2025 

 

July 2025: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 2025: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exam Date Exam Closing Date (11.59 pm) 

02-Jul-2025, Wed 27-June-2025, Fri 

05-Jul-2025, Sat 30-June-2025, Mon 

09-Jul-2025, Wed 04-Jul-2025, Fri 

12-Jul-2025, Sat 07-Jul-2025, Mon 

16-Jul-2025, Wed 11-Jul-2025, Fri 

19-Jul-2025, Sat 14-Jul-2025, Mon 

23-Jul-2025, Wed 18-Jul-2025, Fri 

26-Jul-2025, Sat 21-Jul-2025, Mon 

30-Jul-2025, Wed 25-Jul-2025, Fri 

Exam Date Exam Closing Date (11.59 pm) 

02-Aug-2025, Sat 28-Jul-2025, Mon 

06-Aug-2025, Wed 01-Aug-2025, Fri 

09-Aug-2025, Sat 04-Aug-2025, Mon 

13-Aug-2025, Wed 08-Aug-2025, Fri 

16-Aug-2025, Sat 11-Aug-2025, Mon 

20-Aug-2025, Wed 15-Aug-2025, Fri 

23-Aug-2025, Sat 18-Aug-2025, Mon 

27-Aug-2025, Wed 22-Aug-2025, Fri 

30-Aug-2025, Sat 25-Aug-2025, Mon 
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September 2025: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Each exam date will consist of three (3) examination sessions scheduled at  

9 am, 12 pm and 3 pm. 

Exam Date Exam Closing Date (11.59 pm) 

03-Sep-2025, Wed 29-Aug-2025, Fri 

06-Sep-2025, Sat 01-Sep-2025, Mon 

10-Sep-2025, Wed 05-Sep-2025, Fri 

13-Sep-2025, Sat 08-Sep-2025, Mon 

17-Sep-2025, Wed 12-Sep-2025, Fri 

20-Sep-2025, Sat 15-Sep-2025, Mon 

24-Sep-2025, Wed 19-Sep-2025, Fri 

27-Sep-2025, Sat 22-Sep-2025, Mon 
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